Roads and streets
Innovative outdoor LED lighting is an efficient solution that reduces costs and increases
safety for citizens. By combining energy-efficient LED street lighting with cellular
communications and cloud-based lighting management, we can create connected
networks that transform the way streetlights are monitored, managed, and maintained.
250
GreenVision Xceed
252

Tool-less opening of gear compartment
Tool-less gear tray replacement
Ordering information
BRP371 LED42/NW 37W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED63/NW 55W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED86/NW 75W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED103/NW 90W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED126/NW 110W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED150/NW 125W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED174/NW 145W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED180/NW 150W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED192/NW 160W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED212/NW 185W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED230/NW 200W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED253/NW 220W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED276/NW 240W 220-240V DM MP1

Tool-less opening of gear compartment for BRP391 and BRP392
Tool-less opening of SPD compartment for BRP394
Ordering Information
BRP391 LED48/NW 40W 220-240V DM
BRP391 LED60/NW 50W 220-240V DM
BRP391 LED72/NW 60W 220-240V DM
BRP391 LED84/NW 70W 220-240V DM
BRP391 LED96/NW 80W 220-240V DM
BRP392 LED108/NW 90W 220-240V DM
BRP392 LED120/NW 100W 220-240V DM
BRP392 LED132/NW 110W 220-240V DM
BRP392 LED144/NW 120W 220-240V DM
BRP392 LED156/NW 130W 220-240V DM
BRP392 LED168/NW 140W 220-240V DM
BRP392 LED180/NW 150W 220-240V DM
BRP394 LED192/NW 160W 220-240V DM
BRP394 LED204/NW 170W 220-240V DM
BRP394 LED216/NW 180W 220-240V DM
BRP394 LED228/NW 190W 220-240V DM
BRP394 LED240/NW 200W 220-240V DM

Dimension 347 x 159 x 57 mm
Surge protection 10KV (AC version)
Ordering information
BRP210 LED24/CW 18W 220-240V DM3 MP1
BRP210 LED29/CW 22W 220-240V DM3 MP1
BRP210 LED36/CW 27W 220-240V DM3 MP1
BRP210 LED24/NW 18W 220-240V DM3 MP1
BRP210 LED29/NW 22W 220-240V DM3 MP1
BRP210 LED35/NW 27W 220-240V DM3 MP1
BRP210 LED22/WW 18W 220-240V DM3 MP1
BRP210 LED26/WW 22W 220-240V DM3 MP1
BRP210 LED31/WW 27W 220-240V DM3 MP1
Solar powered options available
StreetStar
Your streets. Your star.

Adjustable angles ± 5°
Certifications CB IEC60598, AS/NZS60598, TS1158, PSE, CE, RoHS
Ordering Information
BRP711 LED26/NW 20W DWP3
BRP711 LED32/NW 26W DWP3
BRP711 LED44/NW 36W DWP3
BRP711 LED52/NW 40W DWP3
BRP711 LED68/NW 53W DWP3
BRP711 LED85/NW 70W DWP3
BRP711 LED88/NW 73W DWP3
BRP712 LED84/NW 65W DM
BRP712 LED101/NW 79W DM
BRP712 LED111/NW 91W DM
BRP712 LED118/NW 92W DM
BRP712 LED135/NW 105W DM
BRP712 LED151/NW 125W DM
BRP712 LED171/NW 142W DM
More Options available
RoadGrace
Enhance the city with a new way of light
Product size